Iron Horse Inn — Whitewood
600 Whitewood Service Rd
Whitewood, SD 57793
605-722-7574
reservation.agent@ironhorseinnsturgis.com

2021 STURGIS MOTORCYCLE RALLY Room Contract

Please initial below that you understand the terms of reserving a room.

| understand that there is a $50 non-refundable deposit per room per night required immediately upon making
my reservation.

| understand and authorize that the first half payment for my reservation is due February 28, 2021 and to be
charged to the card on file.

| understand and authorize that the remaining balance of my reservation will be charged on May 31, 2021 to the
card on file.

I understand that | must cancel my reservation prior to June 1, 2021 to receive full refund, minus $50
non-refundable deposit per room per night.

| understand that after June 1, 2021 reservations are non-cancellable.
2021 Sturgis Motorcycle Rally Dates and Rates
Please initial next to date/rate of the nights you will be reserving along with number of room.

All rooms have two beds, with max occupancy of 4 people. NO PETS allowed during these dates.

Date Rate |Select Dates
Sunday, August 1 $175
Monday, August 2 $175
Tuesday, August 3 $175
Wednesday, August 4 $175
Thursday, August 5 $175
Friday, August 6 $280
Saturday, August 7 $280
Sunday, August 8 $280
Monday, August 9 $280
Tuesday, August 10 $280
Wednesday, August 11 $280
Thursday, August 12 $280
Friday, August 13 $175
Saturday, Augst 14 $175
Sunday, August 15 $175

Official Rally Dates: August 6 - August 15
Put checkmark next to the dates of your choice

Signature:




